
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
DQ 

No. 
24 
23 
1 
6 

67 
2 
3 

11 
8 

58 
90 
91 
19 
14 
92 
12 
57 
10 
18 
22 
9 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Sam Corry 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Elliot Cox 
Nico Christodoulou 
Max Taylor 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Ayrton Houk 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Xavier Kokai (R) 
Cole Kleck (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Carson Etter 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DC Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:13.3313 
1:13.4937 
1:13.7946 
1:13.9002 
1:13.9768 
1:14.0104 
1:14.0560 
1:14.2450 
1:14.2556 
1:14.3466 
1:14.4097 
1:14.4813 
1:14.5677 
1:14.5863 
1:14.7444 
1:14.9764 
1:14.9870 
1:15.1054 
1:15.2845 

Diff 

0.1624 
0.4633 
0.5689 
0.6455 
0.6791 
0.7247 
0.9137 
0.9243 
1.0153 
1.0784 
1.1500 
1.2364 
1.2550 
1.4131 
1.6451 
1.6557 
1.7741 
1.9532 

Gap 

0.1624 
0.3009 
0.1056 
0.0766 
0.0336 
0.0456 
0.1890 
0.0106 
0.0910 
0.0631 
0.0716 
0.0864 
0.0186 
0.1581 
0.2320 
0.0106 
0.1184 
0.1791 

Best Speed 

88.366 
88.171 
87.811 
87.686 
87.595 
87.555 
87.501 
87.279 
87.266 
87.159 
87.085 
87.002 
86.901 
86.879 
86.695 
86.427 
86.415 
86.279 
86.073 

- 
- 

In Lap 
13 
12 
14 
6 
5 

11 
14 
11 
10 
11 
13 
15 
9 

13 
9 
7 

15 
12 
11 
0 
0 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
8 

15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
12 
7 

15 
15 
14 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Red Flag: 11:58 Car 22 impact turn 4 
Car 22 rule 8.5.4 causing a red flag, lost best lap time 

St. Petersburg Grand Prix 

The Andersen Companies Grand Prix of St. Petersburg 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:55:01 

14 Turn Str Circuit 1.800 miles 

3/8/2024 11:55 

Official Results

Qualifying Record Christian Brooks 10/24/2020 1:11.9662
Race Record Kiko Porto 10/25/2020 1:12.2279

Printed: 3/8/2024 2:59:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 3/8/2024 2:59:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 


